
St Britius Church, Brize Norton 

Hymns for Sunday morning services (November 2018- May 2019) 

 
Hymns    

Sunday 18 November 

2nd Sunday before Advent 

sax 

 

15 

500 

516 

128 

All my hope on God is founded 

There is a Redeemer 

Through all the changing scenes of life 

Fight the good fight 

   

Sunday 25 November 

Christ the King 

Linden 

 

432 

103 

82 

393 

Rejoice the Lord is King 

Crown Him with many crowns 

Christ whose glory fills the skies 

O worship the King 

   

Sunday 2 December 

First Sunday of Advent 

 

98 

329 

307 

219 

Come thou long expected Jesus 

Make way 

Lo he comes with clouds descending 

How lovely on the mountains 

   

Sunday 9 December 

2nd Sunday of Advent 

sax and CD 

 

196 

209 

566 

321 

Hark a Herald voice is calling 

Hills of the north rejoice 

Ye servants of the Lord 

Love divine 

Pink 9 Tr20 

Red 3 Tr 14 

 

Sunday 16 December  401  On Jordan’s bank     

3rd Sunday of Advent  87  Colours of Day     

sax  56 

358 

Be thou my vision 

O come, O come Emmanuel 

   

Sunday 23 December  471  The Angel Gabriel     

4th Sunday of Advent  467  Tell out my soul 

Linden  542  What child is this? (tune Greensleeves) 

  283  Joy to the world 

Monday 24 December  444  Silent night     

Midnight Mass  400  On Christmas night     

  253  It came upon a midnight clear     

  357  O come all ye faithful     
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Tuesday 25 December  357  O come all ye faithful 

Christmas Day  496  The virgin Mary had a baby boy 

  526  Unto us a boy is born    

  440  Calypso carol    

Sunday 30 December   183  Good King Wenseslas    

1st Sunday of Christmas  311  Lord Jesus Christ    

  439  See amid the winter’s snow    

  513  Thou didst leave thy throne    

Sunday 6 January  537  We three Kings    

Epiphany  248   In the bleak midwinter  Pink 10 Tr 2  

  41  As with gladness men of old    

  317  Lord the light of your love    

Sunday 13 January  401  On Jordan’s bank     

2nd Sunday of Epiphany  53  Be still     

  392  O thou who camest from above     

  103  Crown him with many crowns     

Sunday 20 January  242  Immortal Invisible     

3rd Sunday of Epiphany  473  The church’s one foundation     

  464  Take my life and let it be     

  532  We have a gospel to proclaim     

Sunday 27 January  318  Lord thy word abideth     

4th Sunday of Epiphany  442  Seek ye first     

Linden  277  Jesus shall reign     

  362  O for a thousand tongues to sing     

Sunday 3 February  317  Shine Jesus shine     

Christingle  (153)  The Christingle song     

   510  This little light of mine     

  206  He’s got the whole world in his hand     

Sunday 10 February  212  Holy holy holy, Lord God almighty     

4th Sunday before Lent  560  Will you come and follow me     

  70  Bright the vision     

  235  I, the Lord of sea and sky     
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Sunday 17 February  368  O happy band of pilgrims     

3rd Sunday before Lent  298  Let there be love     

Linden  27  Amazing Grace     

  15  All my hope on God is founded     

Sunday 24 February  337  Morning has broken     

2nd Sunday before Lent  349  New every morning is the love     

  9  All creatures of our God and King     

  302  Let us with a gladsome mind     

Sunday 3 March  26  Alleluia, sing to Jesus     

Sunday next before Lent  82  Christ whose glory fills the skies     

  514  Thou whose almighty word     

  393  O worship the King     

Sunday 10 March  145  Forty days and forty nights     

1st Sunday of Lent  541  What a friend we have in Jesus     

  293  Lead us heavenly Father lead us     

  372  O Jesus I have promised     

Sunday 17 March 

2nd Sunday of Lent 

 

 

128 

501 

220 

77 

Fight the good fight 

There’s a wideness in God’s mercy 

How sweet the name of Jesus sounds 

Christ is our cornerstone 

   

Sunday 24 March 

3rd Sunday of Lent 

Linden 

158 

39 

67 

188 

Glorious things of thee are spoken (tune 2) 

As the deer pants 

Bread of Heaven 

Guide me O thou great redeemer 

   

Sunday 31 March 

4th Sunday of Lent 

Mothering Sunday 

 

269 

505 

137 

153 

Jesus good above all other 

Think of a world without any flowers 

For the beauty of the earth 

Give me joy 

   

Sunday 7 April 

5th Sunday of Lent 

 

 

426 

148 

549 

572 

Praise to the Holiest 

The servant King 

When I survey the wondrous cross 

To God be the glory 
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Sunday 14 April 

Palm Sunday 

 

 

435 

11 

237 

513 

Ride on, ride on 

All glory, laud and honour 

I will sing the wondrous story 

Thou didst leave thy throne 

   

Sunday 21 April 

Easter Sunday 

 

 

267 

480 

324 

503 

Jesus Christ is risen today 

The head that once was crowned 

Love’s redeeming work is done 

Thine be the glory 

   

Sunday 28 April 

2nd Sunday of Easter 

Linden 

46 

69 

212 

522 

At the name of Jesus (omit verses 4 and 5) 

Breathe on me breath of God 

Holy, holy, holy, Lord God almighty 

To God be the glory 

   

Sunday 5 May 

3rd Sunday of Easter 

508 

173 

560 

99 

This is the day 

God moves in a mysterious way 

Will you come and follow me 

Come ye faithful, raise the anthem 

   

Sunday 12 May 

4th Sunday of Easter 

259 

325 

484 

504 

Jerusalem the golden 

Loving shepherd of thy sheep 

The King of love my shepherd is 

Thine forever! God of love 

   

Sunday 19 May 

5th Sunday of Easter 

13 

90 

298 

277 

All hail the power of Jesus’ name 

Come down O love divine 

Let there be love 

Jesus shall reign 

   

Sunday 26 May 

6th Sunday of Easter 

Linden 

106 

414 

321 

362 

Dear Lord and Father of mankind 

Peace, perfect peace 

Love divine all loves excelling 

O for a thousand tongues to sing 

   

 


